SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Sunday Mixed Medal (20/06/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)
Ladies: Springwater 2020 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos

1
2

3

10
1"

12

Name

Andrew Freestone
John Akhtar
Jonathan Santiago
Steve Adams
Duncan Moore
Manaan Akhtar
Paul Cantrill

Peter Finch
Daniel Gee
Wayne Turton
Tom Maiden

lan Lowe

Gross

94

93

88

91

98

80

97

103

91

104

104

121

21

19

24

11

23

22

29

74

77

77

78

79

80

81

82

92

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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